6. Heinz-Butz-Gedachtnispokal

Beginn ca. 16:00 Uhr
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4er Einrad Elite Frauen
Christina Peciak / Jessica Nebe /
Mira Leinberger, Enya Egerer
Monika Frank / Anna Kern /

Sophie-Therese Immler / Albert Frank

2er Kunstrad Elite offen
Manfred Butz / Mathias Butz

ler Kunstrad Elite Frauen
Sandra Kotter

Enya Egerer

Sabrina Burkel

Jessica Nebe

Judith Kania

Kathrin Kohl

Carolin Huber

Sarah Seidl

2er Kunstrad Elite Frauen
Sophie-Therese Immler / Anna Kern
Sabrina Burkel / Jessica Nebe

1er Kunstrad Elite Manner
Albert Frank
Simon Weichenhain

RMSC Solidaritat Schwabach 1

RV Burgheim 1

ASV Nirnberg

RC Vorwarts Speyer

RMSC Solidaritat Schwabach
RMSC Solidaritat Schwabach
RMSC Solidaritat Schwabach
RSV Steinhoring

RV Burgheim

RKV Dachau

RC Vorwarts Speyer

RV Burgheim
RMSC Solidaritat Schwabach

RV Burgheim
RSV Steinhoéring

aufg.

42,10

55,20

18,30

35,50
48,20
48,20
58,20
60,40
78,60
100,80
109,00

32,40
41,60

38,50
70,10



